Tc Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 2558 | Morning

46562
14399
14398
14397
14396
14395
15760
14359
14360
14361
23189
14362
14364
14365
14366
14367
14368
14369
14370
14371
46237
46238
8772

8771

49369
8756

8755

8754

8638

8784

8783

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

Stop Name

Maroondah Hwy/Exeter Rd
Exeter Rd/Lyons Rd

Turkeith Cres/Lyons Rd

Griff Hunt Reserve/52 Lyons Rd
Holloway Rd/Lyons Rd
Roymar Ct/Brushy Park Rd
Birch Rd/Brushy Park Rd
Harris Rd/Brushy Park Rd
Toppings Rd/Homestead Rd
Jumping Creek Rd/Homestead Rd
19 Jumping Creek Rd

Yarra Rd/Jumping Creek Rd
Toppings Rd/Yarra Rd

Dawes Rd/Yarra Rd
Homestead Rd/Yarra Rd

St Johns Rd/Yarra Rd

285 Yarra Rd

Holloway Rd/Yarra Rd

Charles Smith Dr/Yarra Rd
Mckerral Pl/Yarra Rd

James Milne Dr/Yarra Rd
Campaspe Dr/Yarra Rd
Midhurst Rd/Plymouth Rd
Sandgate Ave/Plymouth Rd
Yarra Valley Grammar/Kalinda Rd
Chesney Dr/Kalinda Rd

26 Kalinda Rd

Maroondah Hwy/Kalinda Rd
Burnt Bridge Shopping Centre
Oban Rd/Maroondah Hwy
Seares Dr/Maroondah Hwy

07:30
07:31
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:33
07:34
07:39
07:40
07:42
07:43
07:45
07:45
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:49
07:50
07:50
07:51
07:52
07:54
07:55
07:55
08:00
08:03
08:03
08:04
08:05
08:06
08:07

8782
8289
8445
8447
8446
8734
8733
8732
8731
8730
12804
12803
12802
8282

Everard Rd/Maroondah Hwy
Ringwood East Station/Railway Ave
Smithdene Ave/Railway Ave
Eastfield Rd/Railway Ave
Tintern Grammar

Shasta Ave/Dublin Rd

Green St/Dublin Rd
Fremont St/Bedford Rd
Myrtle Ave/Bedford Rd

Lena Gr/Bedford Rd

Best St/Great Ryrie St

Allen St/Great Ryrie St
Emerald St/Great Ryrie St
Aquinas College

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
time bus locations of all services

view real

4

GETITON

*® Google Play

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store
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08:08
08:14
08:16
08:17
08:20
08:21
08:21
08:22
08:22
08:23
08:23
08:24
08:24
08:25

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 2558 | Morning
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Exeter Rd, Right Lyons Rd, Cont Brushy Park, Cont Homestead Rd, Left Jumping Creek Rd, Left Yarra Rd, Right Plymouth Rd, Left
Kalinda Rd, Right Maroondah Hwy, Left Dublin Rd, Left Railway Ave, Right Morinda St into Tintern Grammar, Left Loma St, Left Victoria St,
Cont Knaith Rd, Left Dublin Rd, Right Bedford Rd, Bedford Rd, Left Great Ryrie St, Right into Aquinas College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Aquinas College Aquinas College
Route: 2559 | Morning Route: 2559 | Morning

Stop Name m m Stop Name m Ringwodd East

9892 Club Kilsyth/Colchester Rd 07:59 . . 7 Croydon

10265 Colchester Rd/Collier Rd 08:01 iz We i

10266 Colchester Rd/Allambanan Dr 08:02

10267 Toolimerin Ave/Allambanan Dr 08:02

10268 Bagora Ct/Allambanan Dr 08:03

9887 Burdekin Ave/Colbury Rd 08:04

9886 Bayswater North Primary School 08:04

12049 Dorset Rd/Canterbury Rd 08:04 Haatillte

12050 Bayfield Rd East/Canterbury Rd 08:09 e | -

12051 Hamilton Rd/Canterbury Rd 08:10 | . ¥ Kilsyth South

12052 Bayswater Rd/Canterbury Rd 08:11 ' '

12053 Canterbury Ct/Canterbury Rd 08:12 | D

12054 Greenhill Rd/Canterbury Rd 08:13 | 9

12055 Opp 372 Canterbury Rd 08:13 | e T ol \ Bayshater

12056 Fernwood Ave/Canterbury Rd 08:15 | . /

8732 Fremont St/Bedford Rd 08:18 E—

8731 Myrtle Ave/Bedford Rd 08:19 j rd N :

8730 Lena Gr/Bedford Rd 08:20

12804 Best St/Great Ryrie St 08:21

12803 Allen St/Great Ryrie St 08:22 TURN DIRECTIONS

12802 Emerald St/Great Ryrie St 08:23

8282 Aquinas College 08:24 . . . . . . .

12801 R 08:95 Via Colchester Rd,. Left Chandra Aye, Right Chamberlain Dr, Blght Collier Rd,. Left Colchester Rd, Right Allambanan Pr, Right Sherman Dr,
: Left Colbury Rd, Right Stuart St, Right Blandford Cres, Left Winchester Dr, Right Galloway Gr, Left Canterbury Rd, Right Bedford Rd, Left

12800 Doulton Ave/Great Ryrie St 08:25 . . . . . . .

12799 Erica Gres/Great Ryrie St 08:26 Great Ryrie St, Right into Aquinas College, Right Great Ryrie St, Right Canterbury Rd, Left Marlborough Rd, Left Waters Gr to Heathmont

44529 Heathmont College 08:30 College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 2559 | Morning

8937 Montrose Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd 07:50 12801 Dresden Ave/Great Ryrie St 08:21
8938 Montrose - CFA/Mt Dandenong Rd 07:50 12800 Doulton Ave/Great Ryrie St 08:21
11393 Mt. Dandenong Rd/Canterbury Rd 07:50 12799 Erica Cres/Great Ryrie St 08:21
11396 Ash Gr/Canterbury Rd 07:51 44529 Heathmont College 08:25
12041 Fussell Rd/Canterbury Rd 07:52
12042 Opp 89-91 Canterbury Rd 07:52
12043 Liverpool Rd/Canterbury Rd 07:53
12044 124 Canterbury Rd 07:54
12045 Trade Way/Canterbury Rd 07:54
9892 Club Kilsyth/Colchester Rd 07:55
10265 Colchester Rd/Collier Rd 07:57
10266 Colchester Rd/Allambanan Dr 07:58
10267 Toolimerin Ave/Allambanan Dr 07:58
10268 Bagora Ct/Allambanan Dr 07:59
9887 Burdekin Ave/Colbury Rd 08:00
9886 Bayswater North Primary School 08:00
12049 Dorset Rd/Canterbury Rd 08:03
12050 Bayfield Rd East/Canterbury Rd 08:04
12051 Hamilton Rd/Canterbury Rd 08:05
12052 Bayswater Rd/Canterbury Rd 08:06
12053 Canterbury Ct/Canterbury Rd 08:07
12054 Greenhill Rd/Canterbury Rd 08:08
12055 Opp 372 Canterbury Rd 08:09
12056 Fernwood Ave/Canterbury Rd 08:10
8732 Fremont St/Bedford Rd 08:13
8731 Myrtle Ave/Bedford Rd 08:14
8730 Lena Gr/Bedford Rd 08:15
12804 Best St/Great Ryrie St 08:16
12803 Allen St/Great Ryrie St 08:17
12802 Emerald St/Great Ryrie St 08:18
8282 Aquinas College 08:20

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 2559 | Morning
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Mt Dandenong Rd, Cont Canterbury Rd, Left Colchester Rd, Left Chandra Ave, Right Chamberlain Dr, Right Collier Rd, Left Colchester
Rd, Right Allambanan Dr, Right Sherman Dr, Left Colbury Rd, Right Stuart St, Right Blandford Cres, Left Winchester Dr, Right Galloway
Gr, Left Canterbury Rd, Right Bedford Rd, Left Great Ryrie St, Right into Aquinas College, Right Great Ryrie St, Left Canterbury Rd, Left
Marlborough Rd, Left Waters Gr to Heathmont College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 2575 | Morning

9867
9866
9865
9864
9863
romoe
15844
15845
15846
15847
15848
8977
8978
8979
10266
10267
10268
9887
9886
12048
12049
12050
12051
12052
12053
12054
12055
12056
8732
8731
8730

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

Stop Name

Alchester Village/Albert Ave
166 Albert Ave

Shalimar Cres/Albert Ave

116 Albert Ave

Mount View Rd/Albert Ave
Rowan Ave/Mount View Rd
Carnarvon Ave/Forest Rd
Stuart St/Forest Rd

The Basin Kindergarten/Forest Rd
St Bernadettes PS/Mountain Hwy
Goodwin St/Mountain Hwy
Mountain Hwy/Beresford Dr
Avington Cres/Beresford Dr
Colchester Rd/Beresford Dr
Colchester Rd/Allambanan Dr
Toolimerin Ave/Allambanan Dr
Bagora Ct/Allambanan Dr
Burdekin Ave/Colbury Rd
Bayswater North Primary School/Stuart St
Galloway Gr/Canterbury Rd
Dorset Rd/Canterbury Rd
Bayfield Rd East/Canterbury Rd
Hamilton Rd/Canterbury Rd
Bayswater Rd/Canterbury Rd
Canterbury Ct/Canterbury Rd
Greenhill Rd/Canterbury Rd
Opp 372 Canterbury Rd
Fernwood Ave/Canterbury Rd
Fremont St/Bedford Rd

Myrtle Ave/Bedford Rd

Lena Gr/Bedford Rd

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

07:45
07:45
07:46
07:46
07:46
07:47
07:49
07:49
07:50
07:51
07:52
07:53
07:54
07:55
07:56
07:57
07:57
07:58
07:58
07:59
08:00
08:02
08:02
08:03
08:04
08:04
08:05
08:06
08:08
08:09
08:10

mm

12804 Best St/Great Ryrie St
12803 Allen St/Great Ryrie St
12802 Emerald St/Great Ryrie St
8282 Aquinas College

12801 Dresden Ave/Great Ryrie St
12800 Doulton Ave/Great Ryrie St
12799 Erica Cres/Great Ryrie St
44529 Heathmont College

view real time hus locations of all services

4

GETITON

*® Google Play

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

08:11
08:12
08:13
08:15
08:16
08:16
08:16
08:20

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 2575 | Morning

Heathmont

Kilsyth South

~ “Wantirna

D

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Albert Ave, Left Mount View Rd, Left Forest Rd, Left Mountain Hwy, Right Beresford Dr, Right Colchester Rd, Left Allambanan Dr, Right
Sherman Dr, Left Colbury Rd, Right Stuart St, Right Blandford Cres, Left Canterbury Rd, Right Bedford Rd, Left Great Ryrie St, Right into
Aquinas College, Right Great Ryrie St, Right Canterbury Rd, Left Marlborough Rd, Left Waters Gr to Heathmont College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 2577 | Morning

21294
11093
11094
11095
11096
11097
16599
11098
11099
28719
9848

13402
13403
13405
13406
13407
13408
14149
14150
14151
14152
12053
12054
12055
12056
8732

8731

8730

12804
12803
12802

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

Stop Name

Mooroolbark Station
Mooroolbark Bowls Club/Hull Rd
Nuraylia Ave/Hull Rd

Sabato St/Hull Rd

Silver Ley Rd/Hull Rd

Henty Ct/Hull Rd

Dorset Rd/Hewish Rd

Sturt St/Lacey St

Main St/Lacey St

Croydon Station - Bay C
Main St/Devon St

Lusher Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Bayswater Rd
Vinter Ave/Bayswater Rd
Ronald Rd/Bayswater Rd
Eastfield Rd/Bayswater Rd
Belmont Rd/Bayswater Rd
Thurleigh Ave/Bayswater Rd
Central Ave/Bayswater Rd
Fair Lane/Bayswater Rd
Bayfield Rd/Bayswater Rd
Canterbury Ct/Canterbury Rd
Greenhill Rd/Canterbury Rd
Opp 372 Canterbury Rd
Fernwood Ave/Canterbury Rd
Fremont St/Bedford Rd
Myrtle Ave/Bedford Rd

Lena Gr/Bedford Rd

Best St/Great Ryrie St

Allen St/Great Ryrie St
Emerald St/Great Ryrie St

07:45
07:47
07:48
07:49
07:49
07:50
07:51
07:52
07:53
07:55
07:56
07:57
07:59
08:00
08:01
08:02
08:03
08:03
08:04
08:05
08:06
08:09
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:16
08:17
08:18
08:18
08:19
08:20

8282

12801
12800
12799
12798
12797
12796
12795
12794
12793
12792
12036
14201
14200
14199
14198
14197
14196
14195
14194
14193
IRZ)
13459
13458
13457
28719

Aquinas College

Dresden Ave/Great Ryrie St
Doulton Ave/Great Ryrie St

Erica Cres/Great Ryrie St

Great Ryrie St/Canterbury Rd
Balfour Ave/Canterbury Rd
Heathmont Station/Canterbury Rd

Heathmont Uniting Church/Canterbury Rd

Bedford Rd/Canterbury Rd
Fernwood Ave/Canterbury Rd
Grayview Ave/Canterbury Rd
Greenhill Rd/Canterbury Rd
Canterbury Rd/Bayswater Rd
Bayfield Rd/Bayswater Rd
Berry Rd/Bayswater Rd
Wendover Ave/Bayswater Rd
Central Ave/Bayswater Rd
Thurleigh Ave/Bayswater Rd
Belmont Rd/Bayswater Rd
Eastfield Rd/Bayswater Rd
Ronald Rd/Bayswater Rd
Yarraduct Pl/Bayswater Rd
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Bayswater Rd
Anzac St/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Mt. Dandenong Rd/Main St
Croydon Station

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
time bus locations of all services

view real

4

GETITON

*® Google Play

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

08:21
08:21
08:22
08:22
08:23
08:23
08:24
08:24
08:25
08:26
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:29
08:30
08:30
08:31
08:31
08:31
08:32
08:33
08:33
08:34
08:35
08:35
08:36

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 2577 | Morning

Ringwood

Bayswater™
z=North

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Brice Ave, Left Manchester Rd, Right Hull Rd, Cont Hewish Rd, Right Lacey St, Left Wicklow Ave, Left Devon St, Keft into Croydon
Station, Left Wicklow Ave, Left Devon St, Right Main St, Right Mt Dandenong Rd, Left Bayswater Rd, Right Canterbury Rd, Right Bedford
Rd, Left Great Ryrie St, Right into Aquinas College, Right Great Ryrie St, Left Canterbury Rd, Left Bayswater Rd, Right Mt Dandenong Rd,
Left Main St, Left Devon St, Right into Croydon Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 2592 | Afternoon

I ETNE
8281 Pitt St/Bedford Rd 15:20
12804 Best St/Great Ryrie St 15:20
12803 Allen St/Great Ryrie St 15:21
12802 Emerald St/Great Ryrie St 15:23
8282 Aquinas College 15:25
15235 Reilly St/Wantirna Rd 15:29
15234 Daisy St/Wantirna Rd 15:30
15233 Canterbury Rd/Wantirna Rd 15:31
15232 Muir Ct/Wantirna Rd 15:32
15231 Clarke Dr/Wantirna Rd 15:33
15230 Selkirk Ave/Wantirna Rd 15:35
15229 Garrisson Gr/Wantirna Rd 15:36
15228 Ainsdale Ave/Boronia Rd 15:38
15226 Thaxted Pde/Boronia Rd 15:39
15225 Roxburgh Rd/Boronia Rd 15:41
15224 Boronia Rd/Stud Rd 15:42
15223 Moonah Rd/Stud Rd 15:43
15222 Studfield SC/Stud Rd 15:44
15221 Gateshead Dr/Stud Rd 15:47
15220 Knox City SC/Stud Rd 15:48
19631 Knox City SC 15:49

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 2592 | Afternoon
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Boronia=-=

<)

Ferntree, Gully

Via Bedford Rd, Right Great Ryrie St, Right into Aquinas College, Right Great Ryrie St, Right Reilly St, Left Wantirna Rd, Left Boronia Rd,
Right Stud Rd, Left Burwood Hwy, Left into Knox City SC

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 2608 | Afternoon

44528
12797
12796
46593
8730

12804
12803
12802
8282

12860
12861
12862
8729

8728

10168
10169
10170
10171
10172
10173
10174
10175
10176
8492

8493

8494

8495

44593

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

Stop Name

Heathmont College/Waters Gr
Balfour Ave/Canterbury Rd
Heathmont Station/Canterbury Rd
Heathmont Station/Campbell St
Lena Gr/Bedford Rd

Best St/Great Ryrie St

Allen St/Great Ryrie St

Emerald St/Great Ryrie St
Aquinas College

Pearwood St/Great Ryrie St
Allen St/Great Ryrie St

Best St/Great Ryrie St

Ford St/Bedford Rd

Wilana St/Bedford Rd

Larissa Ave/Maroondah Hwy
Oliver St/Maroondah Hwy
Rupert St/Maroondah Hwy
Leonard St/Maroondah Hwy
Mines Rd/Maroondah Hwy
Dublin Rd/Maroondah Hwy
Everard Rd/Maroondah Hwy
463 Maroondah Hwy

Oban Rd/Maroondah Hwy
Burnt Bridge SC/Maroondah Hwy
Grayling Cres/Kalinda Rd

23 Kalinda Rd

Highland Bvd/Kalinda Rd

Yarra Valley Grammar School

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
time bus locations of all services

view real

4

15:15
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:30
15:30
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:39
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:50
15:52
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:57
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£ Download on the
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Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022

Aquinas College

Route: 2608 | Afternoon

=D

an R

Blackburn
North
ngfialg py m

Warrawood Croydon Hills

. quv:mod

Narth
62)
Ringwood East

Croydon
South

9

Heatfimont

Bayswater

Wantirna

TURN DIRECTIONS

Croydon
North

Croydon

g

Bayswater
North

9

Mooroolbark

-2

Kilsyth South

The Basin

Via Waters Gr, Left Waterloo St, Right Dirkala Ave, Left Sunset Dr, Right Canterbury Rd, Left Campbell St, Left Bedford Rd, Left Great Ryrie
St, Right into Aquinas College, Left Great Ryrie St, Left Bedford Rd, Right Warrandyte Rd, Right Maroondah Hwy, Left Kalinda Rd, Right into
Yarra Valley Grammar School

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 2610 | Afternoon

8730

12804
12803
12802
8282

12801
12800
12799
12797
12796
12795
12794
12793
12792
12036
14201
14200
14199
14198
14197
1419
14195
14194
14193
13460
13459
40394
8474

28717

Stop Name

Lena Gr/Bedford Rd

Best St/Great Ryrie St

Allen St/Great Ryrie St

Emerald St/Great Ryrie St
Aquinas College

Dresden Ave/Great Ryrie St
Doulton Ave/Great Ryrie St

Erica Cres/Great Ryrie St

Balfour Ave/Canterbury Rd
Heathmont Station/Canterbury Rd
Heathmont Uniting Church/Canterbury Rd
Bedford Rd/Canterbury Rd
Fernwood Ave/Canterbury Rd
Grayview Ave/Canterbury Rd
Greenhill Rd/Canterbury Rd
Canterbury Rd/Bayswater Rd
Bayfield Rd/Bayswater Rd

Berry Rd/Bayswater Rd
Wendover Ave/Bayswater Rd
Central Ave/Bayswater Rd
Thurleigh Ave/Bayswater Rd
Belmont Rd/Bayswater Rd
Eastfield Rd/Bayswater Rd
Ronald Rd/Bayswater Rd
Yarraduct Pl/Bayswater Rd

Mt. Dandenong Rd/Bayswater Rd
Mingara Retirement Village/Wicklow Ave
Glenora Ave/Wicklow Ave
Croydon Station

||||I||==|=I||I ‘llll%ll:l:lll:IlllI‘||||||||||H%i%%‘%“**%***‘%Hlllllllllll‘|||I||=I|=I||I

15:32
15:32
15:33
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:46
15:47
15:47
15:48
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

4

GETITON £ Download on the
® Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 2610 | Afternoon

o

Oban R,
Ringwood
North

Ringwood East

| -
Bayswater
:quth

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Bedford Rd, Left Great Ryrie St, Right into Aquinas College, Right Great Ryrie St, Left Canterbury Rd, Left Bayswater Rd, Left Mt
Dandenong Rd, Right Wicklow Ave, Right Devon St, Left into Croydon Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 2613 | Afternoon

44529
12797
12796
12795
12794
8732

8731

8730

12804
12803
12802
8282

15235
15234
15233
15232
15231
15230
15229
14221
14220
14219
40182
15897
15896
15895
15894
15893
15892
15891
9867

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

Stop Name

Heathmont College
Balfour Ave/Canterbury Rd
Heathmont Station/Canterbury Rd

Heathmont Uniting Church/Canterbury Rd

Bedford Rd/Canterbury Rd
Fremont St/Bedford Rd
Myrtle Ave/Bedford Rd

Lena Gr/Bedford Rd

Best St/Great Ryrie St

Allen St/Great Ryrie St
Emerald St/Great Ryrie St
Aquinas College

Reilly St/Wantirna Rd

Daisy St/Wantirna Rd
Canterbury Rd/Wantirna Rd
Muir Ct/Wantirna Rd

Clarke Dr/Wantirna Rd
Selkirk Ave/Wantirna Rd
Garrisson Gr/Wantirna Rd
Sydney Rd/Mountain Hwy
Marlborough Rd/Mountain Hwy
View Rd/Mountain Hwy
Bayswater Station - Bay 1
Dunlop Ct/Mountain Hwy
Jersey Rd/Mountain Hwy
Mountain Hwy/Dorset Rd
Wedmore Rd/Mountain Hwy
Army Rd/Mountain Hwy
Kalman Dr/Mountain Hwy
Landscape Dr/Mountain Hwy
Alchester Village/Albert Ave

15:10
15:10
15:15
15:15
15:16
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:27
15:27
15:28
15:29
15:29
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:37
15:38
15:38
15:39
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:42

9866
9865
9864
9863
15844
15845
15846
15847
15848
8977
8978
8979

mm

166 Albert Ave

Shalimar Cres/Albert Ave

116 Albert Ave

Mount View Rd/Albert Ave
Carnarvon Ave/Forest Rd

Stuart St/Forest Rd

The Basin Kindergarten/Forest Rd
St Bernadettes PS/Mountain Hwy
Goodwin St/Mountain Hwy
Mountain Hwy/Beresford Dr
Avington Cres/Beresford Dr
Colchester Rd/Beresford Dr

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
time bus locations of all services

view real

4

GETITON

*® Google Play

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

15:42
15:43
15:43
15:44
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:53
15:53
15:55

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 2613 | Afternoon

'@Nunaﬁad\'n}j" s [

Bayswater
North
Heatffmont 0
Dandenong

TForestHill__ Kilsyth South

Sassafras

Wanlwna
South

Sherbrooke

Ferntree Gully Fefny Creek

Kallista

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Waters Gr, Left Waterloo St, Right Dirkala Ave, Left Sunset Dr, Right Canterbury Rd, Left Bedford Rd, Left Great Ryrie St, Right into
Aquinas College, Right Great Ryrie St, Right Reilly St, Left Wantirna Rd, Right Boronia Rd, Left Mountain Hwy, Right Station St, Left into
Bayswater Station, Left Station St, Left Scoresby Rd, Right Mountain Hwy, Right Albert Ave, Left Mount View Rd, Left Forest Rd, Left
Mountain Hwy, Right Beresford Dr to Colchester Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 2650 | Afternoon

8730

12804
12803
12802
8282

12801
12800
12799
12798
12797
12796
12795
12794
12793
12792
12036
12035
12034
12033
12032
10273
10274
9881

9880

9879

10279

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

Stop Name

Lena Gr/Bedford Rd

Best St/Great Ryrie St

Allen St/Great Ryrie St

Emerald St/Great Ryrie St
Aquinas College

Dresden Ave/Great Ryrie St
Doulton Ave/Great Ryrie St

Erica Cres/Great Ryrie St

Great Ryrie St/Canterbury Rd
Balfour Ave/Canterbury Rd
Heathmont Station/Canterbury Rd
Heathmont Uniting Church/Canterbury Rd
Bedford Rd/Canterbury Rd
Fernwood Ave/Canterbury Rd
Grayview Ave/Canterbury Rd
Greenhill Rd/Canterbury Rd
Bayswater Rd/Canterbury Rd
Hamilton Rd/Canterbury Rd
Canterbury Rd]

Dorset Rd/Canterbury Rd
Bayswater North Primary School/Stuart St
Burdekin Ave/Colbury Rd
Toolimerin Ave/Allambanan Dr
Colchester Rd/Allambanan Dr
Colchester Rd/Collier Rd

Club Kilsyth/Colchester Rd

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

4

15:25
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:30
15:31
15:31
15:32
15:32
15:33
15:35
15:35
15:36
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:46
15:48
15:49
15:51
15:51
15:52
15:55

GETITON

*® Google Play

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 2650 | Afternoon

@

Ringwood East

Croydon
South

% Kilsyth South
=D
9

Baysﬁ&ater

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Bedford Rd, Left Great Ryrie St, Right into Aquinas College, Right Great Ryrie St, Left Canterbury Rd, Right Galloway Gr, Left Winchester
Dr, Right Blandford Cres, Left Stuart St, Left Colbury Rd, Right Sherman Dr, Left Allambanan Dr, Left Colchester Rd, Right Collier Rd, Left
Chamberlain Dr, Left Chandra Ave, Right Colchester Rd to Club Kilsyth

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 2659 | Morning

Stop Name
15154 Scoresby Village SC/Stud Rd
15155 The Close/Stud Rd
15156 Sheppard Dr/Stud (west) Rd
15157 Evans St/Stud Rd
15158 George St/Stud Rd
15159 Mockridge St/Stud Rd
15160 500 Stud Rd
15161 High Street Rd/Stud Rd
15162 Swinburne TAFE/Stud Rd
19630 Knox City SC
15163 Knox City SC/Stud Rd
15164 Bladon St/Stud Rd
15165 Harold St/Stud Rd
15166 Teddington Way/Stud Rd
15167 Boronia Rd/Stud Rd
15168 Amesbury Ave/Boronia Rd
15170 Yorkminster Ave/Boronia Rd
15171 Ainsdale Ave/Boronia Rd
15172 Boronia Rd/Wantirna Rd
15173 Clarence Rd/Wantirna Rd
15174 Gordon Ct/Wantirna Rd
15175 Muir Ct/Wantirna Rd
12059 Viviani Cres/Great Ryrie St
12060 Erica Cres/Great Ryrie St
12061 Doulton Ave/Great Ryrie St
12062 Edna St/Great Ryrie St
8282 Aquinas College
12860 Pearwood St/Great Ryrie St
12861 Allen St/Great Ryrie St
12862 Best St/Great Ryrie St
8729 Ford St/Bedford Rd

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

07:35
07:36
07:37
07:38
07:39
07:40
07:42
07:44
07:46
07:50
07:51
07:52
07:53
07:54
07:55
07:57
07:58
07:59
08:00
08:01
08:03
08:04
08:07
08:07
08:08
08:09
08:10
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:12

Stop Name
8728 Wilana St/Bedford Rd
ARTE Ringwood Station

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

4

GETITON

*® Google Play

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

08:13
08:15

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 2659 | Morning

i
| |
_Mitchari~
1

Blackburn —mNuna!\I’?‘adlng"

o

HEATHERDALE

Blackburﬁl
South ||

Eley Ry

hz.li[li\'!.iobd.ﬁa_;t___r__

hbury Ry i

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Stud Rd, Right Burwood Hwy, Left into Knox City SC, Right Burwood Hwy, Right Stud Rd, Left Boronia Rd, Right Wantirna Rd, Right
Canterbury Rd, Left Great Ryrie St, Left into Aquinas College, Left Great Ryrie Rd, Left Bedford Rd, Right Warrandyte Rd, Left Maroondah

Hwy to Ringwood Station

Bayswatefr™ :

North

L)

Kilsyth South

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Aquinas College Aquinas College
Route: 3412 | Morning Route: 3412 | Morning

8947 Durham Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd 08:00

11086 Liverpool Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd 08:00

8948 Kilsyth Shops/Mt. Dandenong Rd 08:01

8949 Kilsyth Memorial Hall/Mt Dandenong Rd 08:01

8950 Shelley Ave/Mt. Dandenong Rd 08:03

8951 The Oaks/Mt. Dandenong Rd 08:04

8952 Ruskin Ave/Mt. Dandenong Rd 08:05

8953 Gordon St/Mt. Dandenong Rd 08:06 el

13505 Mt. Dandenong Rd/Dorset Rd 08:07 g : 2 Croydon .

14817 Dorset Lodge Residential Care/Dorset Rd 08:08 I W f

14825 Parry St/Dorset Rd 08:08

14838 Frederick St/Dorset Rd 08:09

14840 Prospect Hill Rd/Dorset Rd 08:10

22756 Paris Ave/Eastfield Rd 08:11 ‘ wSS1 i Byt
8738 Highton St/Railway Ave 08:19 | North
8737 Smithdene Ave/Railway Ave 08:19 Mot ' )
8736 Ringwood East Station/Railway Ave 08:21

8734 Shasta Ave/Dublin Rd 08:23

8733 Green St/Dublin Rd 08:24

8732 Fremont St/Bedford Rd 08:25 TURN DIRECTIONS

8731 Myrtle Ave/Bedford Rd 08:26

8730 Lena Gr/Bedford Rd 08:27 . . ) . . . . . .
12804 Best St/Great Ryrle St 08:27 Y|a Mt D_andenong Rd, Left Dorset Rd, Right Eastfield Rd, Right Railway Ave, Left Dublin Rd, Right Bedford Rd, Left Great Ryrie St, Right
12803 Allen St/Great Ryrie St 08:28 IOAUIED EllE

12802 Emerald St/Great Ryrie St 08:29

8282 Aquinas College 08:30

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 3413 | Afternoon

8282
12801
12800
12799
12798
12797
12796
12795
12794
12793
12792
12036
12035
12034
12033
12032
15497
15496
15495
15494
14816
14815
14814
14813
14812
9844

9843

9842

9841

9840

9839

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

Stop Name

Aquinas College

Dresden Ave/Great Ryrie St
Doulton Ave/Great Ryrie St

Erica Cres/Great Ryrie St

Great Ryrie St/Canterbury Rd
Balfour Ave/Canterbury Rd
Heathmont Station/Canterbury Rd
Heathmont Uniting Church/Canterbury Rd
Bedford Rd/Canterbury Rd
Fernwood Ave/Canterbury Rd
Grayview Ave/Canterbury Rd
Greenhill Rd/Canterbury Rd
Bayswater Rd/Canterbury Rd
Hamilton Rd/Canterbury Rd
Canterbury Rd]

Dorset Rd/Canterbury Rd
Canterbury Rd/Dorset Rd
Burgess Rd/Dorset Rd

The Gateway/Dorset Rd

Belmont Rd/Dorset Rd

Eastfield Rd/Dorset Rd

Prospect Hill Rd/Dorset Rd
Frederick St/Dorset Rd

Parry St/Dorset Rd

Dorset Lodge Residential Care/Dorset Rd
Donald St/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Ruskin Ave/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Jarvis Ave/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Churchill Way/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Glen Dhu Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Hawthory Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd

15:45
15:46
15:46
15:46
15:47
15:47
15:49
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:55
15:56
15:56
15:58
15:58
15:59
16:00
A H
R
16:02
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:07
16:08
16:09

9838
9837
9836
9835
9833
9834
9832
9831
9830
9829
22059
9827
10295
10296
11081

Kilsyth Primary School/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Charles St/Mt. Dandenong Rd

Eothen Lane/Mt. Dandenong Rd

St Richards Church/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Denman St/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Balmoral St/Mt. Dandenong Rd

723 Mt. Dandenong Rd

Alpine Way/Mt. Dandenong Rd

Bretby Way/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
Magnolia Gr/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Montrose CFA/Mt Dandenong Rd
Montrose Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Acacia Ave/Cambridge Rd

Alpine Way/Cambridge Rd

Regina St/Cambridge Rd

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

4

GETITON

*® Google Play

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store
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16:09
16:10
16:10
16:11
16:11
16:12
16:12
16:13
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:15
16:18
16:19
16:20

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Aquinas College
Route: 3413 | Afternoon

Rin‘gwqd& East

Croydon
South

Baysivater

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Great Ryrie St, Left Canterbury Rd, Left Dorset Rd, Right Mt Dandenong Rd, Cont Left Mt Dandenong Rd, Left Montrose Rd, Left
Cambridge Rd to Regina St

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Aquinas College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

